
I.D.:	92177453

Echipamente,	piese	şi	accesorii	IT&C

Data
publicarii

23.01.24 Coduri	CPV 30200000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

8.403,36	RON	-	8.403,36	RON 	 	

Descriere: 7.	LOT	7:	Tablă	interactivă	-	CMJ	Alba,	Furnizare	Tablă	interactivă	-	CMJ	Alba:	1	buc.,	în
conformitate	cu	prevederile	din	Caietul	de	sarcini	nr.	25957/28.11.2023..	2.	Lot	2:	Laptopuri
-	ISU	Alba,	Furnizare	Laptopuri	2	buc	-	ISU	Alba,	în	conformitate	cu	prevederile	din	Caietul	de
sarcini	nr.	28544/28.12.2023..	4.	LOT	4:	Tehnică	de	calcul	şi	echipamente	de	comunicaţii	-	CJ
Alba,	Tehnică	de	calcul	şi	echipamente	de	comunicaţii	-	CJ	Alba:	Laptop	tip	1	-	3	buc,	Laptop
tip	2	-	2	buc,	;	Desktop	cu	monitor	-	4	buc.,	în	conformitate	cu	prevederile	din	Caietul	de
sarcini	nr.	28544/28.12.2023...	6.	LOT	6:	Piese	si	accesorii	IT	-	CJ	Alba	(infrastructura	reţea),
Furnizare	Piese	si	accesorii	IT	-	CJ	Alba:	Patchpanel	24	porturi	complet	echipat	Cat6A	FTP8
buc.,	Patchcord	Cat6	0.3m-170	buc.,	Sistem	pentru	managementul	cablurilor	din	rack10
buc.,	Cablu	10G	SFP+	DAC	0.5m	-4	buc.,	Cablu	10G	SFP+	DAC	1m	-4	buc.,	Cablu	10G	SFP+
DAC	3m-4	buc.,	Cablu	10G	SFP+	DAC	20m-2	buc.,	Placa	retea	server	10G	SFP+	PCIe	3.0	X8
dual	port	SFP+	pentru	fibra	optica	si	DAC-2	buc.,	Placa	retea	server	10G	SFP+	PCIe	3.0	X8
single	port	SFP+	pentru	fibra	optica	si	DAC-2	buc.,	Adaptor	reţea	USB	3.0	la	Gigabit
Ethernet	(GbE)-4	buc.,	Patchpanel	ODF	24	Porturi	SC/APC	complet	echipat-8	buc.,	Material
sudură	fibră	optică-200	buc.,	Modul	SFP+	10G	(10GBASE-LRM	SFP+	1310nm)	Duplex	LC,	SMF-
38	buc.,	Modul	SFP+	10G-T-100-10GBASE-T	SFP+	Copper	RJ-45)-8	buc.,	Patchord	SC/APC-
LC/APC	duplex	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PC-525D-40	buc.,	Atenuator	optic	SM/MM	5dB	LC-60
buc.,	Patchcord	Cat6	2m	-30	buc.,	Patchcord	Cat6	5m-300	buc.,	Mufa	RJ45	UTP/FTP	cat6
ecranata,	conector	retea	EZ	Pass	Through-500	buc.,	Echipament	de	tip	Access	Point	tip
priză	în	perete-100	buc.,	SSD-uri-120	buc.,	Rack	18U,	montare	pe	perete-1	buc.,	în
conformitate	cu	prevederile	din	Caietul	de	sarcini	nr.	28544/28.12.2023...	5.	LOT	5:	Piese	si
accesorii	IT	-	CJ	Alba	(sala	serverelor),	Furnizare	Piese	si	accesorii	IT	-	CJ	Alba:	LOT	5:	Piese	si
accesorii	IT	-	CJ	Alba	(sala	serverelor):	Switch	rackmount	24	porturi	cu	management	POE+,	2
x	10G	Combo+	2x10G	SFP+	-	8	buc.,	Switch	rackmount	24-Port	10G	SFP+-2	buc.,	Monitor
34"-2	buc.,	UPS	1500VA-7	buc.,	UPS	onlinse	server-2	buc.,	HDD	3,5"	SAS	18TB	7200rpm16
buc.,	Rack	42U,	montare	pe	podea-1	buc.,	în	conformitate	cu	prevederile	din	Caietul	de
sarcini	nr.	28544/28.12.2023...	3.	LOT	3:	Laptopuri	-	CMJ	Alba,	Furnizare	Laptopuri	3	buc	-	CMJ
Alba,	în	conformitate	cu	prevederile	din	Caietul	de	sarcini	nr.	28544/28.12.2023..	1.	Lot	1:
Calculatoare	desktop	-	ISU	Alba,	Furnizare	Calculatoare	desktop	-	ISU	Alba:	Calculator
desktop	–	2	buc,	în	conformitate	cu	prevederile	din	Caietul	de	sarcini	nr.	28544/28.12.2023.


